Characteristics
96SMF214A7.5 21.4 3 ±3.75 20 ±18.0 70 -910 1.0 2.0 850//6.0 2
96SMF214A15 21.4 3 ±7.5 18 ±25.0 70 -910 1.0 2.0 1500//1.5 2
96SMF214A20 21.4 3 ±10.0 10 ±30.0 70 -910 1.0 2.0 1800//1.0 2
96SMF214A30 21.4 3 ±15.0 15 ±45.0 70 -910 1.0 2.0 2000//1.5 2
96SMF217A7.5 21.7 3 ±3.75 15 ±12.5 70 -910 1.0 2.0 1200//5.0 2
96SMF217A15 21.7 3 ±7.5 15 ±25.0 70 -910 1.0 2.0 1500//1.0 2
96SMF29A20 29.25 3 ±10.0 10 ±25.0 70 -910 1.0 2.0 1800//1.5 2
96SMF45A7.5 45.0 3 ±3.75 20 ±25.0 70 -910 1.0 2.0 650//3.5 2
96SMF45A12 45.0 3 ±6.0 15 ±20.0 70 -910 1.0 2.0 650//5.0 2
96SMF45A15 45.0 3 ±7.5 15 ±25.0 70 -910 1.0 2.0 650//3.5 2
96SMF45A30 45.0 3 ±15.0 15 ±60.0 70 -910 1.0 2.0 1200//1.8 2
96SMF77A15 77.55 3 ±7.5 18 ±28.0 50 -910 1.0 3.0 1500//-1.0 2
96SMF109A24 109.65 3 ±12.0 18 ±60.0 65 -910 1.0 3.0 1500//-1.0 2
98SMF130A28 130.0 3 ±14.0 18 ±50.0 65 -910 1.0 3.5 740//-1.2 2
Part